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Student Enrollment

S.NO ACADEMIC YEAR INTAKE | YEAR Il YEAR Ill YEAR

2017-2018 50 21 43 24

2018-2019 50 23 21 43
2019-2020 50 40 23 21
2020-2021 50 36 40 23
2021-2022 50 47 36 40
2022-2023 50 46 47 36



http://www.npsgcwctr.edu.in/
mailto:chittoor.w.jkc@gmail.com

Smt.NPS Govt.Degree College For Women-Chittoor

www.npsgcwctr.edu.in
Email:chittoor.w.jkc@gmail.com
Accredited by NAAC with B Grade
Affiliated to Sri Venkateswara University: Tirupati

Department of Microbiology
STUDENT ENROLLMENT-ANALYSIS

Student Enrollment
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Department of Microbiology

Student Enrollment Category Wise

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-20
SC 7 13 18 24
uST 1
H OBC 10
H Gen 2
B Others/otherstate

SC MWST EMOBC MEGen M Others/otherstate

2021-22
16
1
25
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PG STUDENTS ENROLLMENT

Year Programme Name Number of Seats | Number
of Students

2019-2020 M.Sc 30 10

2020-2021 M.Sc
30

2021-2022 M.Sc
30

2022-2023 M.Sc 30
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